
 

Date: 7-7-2024 12:20:45 Official data service by SCG, The Netherlands / www.scgvisual.com 1 / 1 

 
 
 
 
 

F5 - Preis der Familie Richard Talbot 
Einzelwertung für Vierspänner 
Individual classification of combined driving competition 

Result            Sonntag, 7. Juli 2024 / Sunday, July 7th 2024 

Rk. Nr. Name Nat. A 
Dressage 

B 
Marathon 

C 
Cones 

Total 

Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank 

1 
€4000 

1 Boyd Exell * AUS 38.79 (2) 104.48 (1) 3.00 (5) 146.27 

2 
€3200 

15 Mareike Harm * GER 40.99 (3) 116.86 (6) 9.79 (14) 167.64 

3 
€2400 

16 Georg von Stein * GER 50.11 (7) 117.50 (7) 0.36 (3) 167.97 

4 
€1700 

24 Fredrik Persson SWE 49.24 (5) 119.31 (11) 0.11 (2) 168.66 

5 
€1400 

21 IJsbrand Chardon * NED 49.38 (6) 118.22 (8) 4.35 (9) 171.95 

6 
€1000 

20 Bram Chardon * NED 46.45 (4) 124.13 (14) 3.38 (8) 173.96 

7 
€800 

22 Koos de Ronde * NED 57.64 (14) 114.09 (4) 3.00 (6) 174.73 

8 
€600 

4 Dries Degrieck * BEL 52.91 (8) 119.03 (10) 3.32 (7) 175.26 

9 
€500 

5 Glenn Geerts * BEL 56.30 (11) 116.55 (5) 4.45 (10) 177.30 

10 
€400 

25 Chester Weber USA 35.59 (1) 122.42 (12) 21.86 (21) 179.87 

11 
 

17 József Dobrovitz * HUN 57.77 (16) 123.11 (13) 1.75 (4) 182.63 

12 
 

3 Daniel Schneiders AUT 58.50 (19) 112.25 (3) 12.00 (16) 182.75 

13 
 

23 Jérôme Voutaz SUI 56.24 (10) 130.41 (20) 0.00 (1) 186.65 

14 
 

10 Anthony Horde * FRA 56.97 (13) 129.72 (18) 6.67 (11) 193.36 

15 
 

9 Benjamin Aillaud * FRA 59.63 (21) 128.01 (15) 6.77 (12) 194.41 

16 
 

18 József Jr. Dobrovitz * HUN 65.63 (25) 118.93 (9) 12.00 (15) 196.56 

17 
 

12 Daniel Naprous * GBR 62.63 (23) 128.40 (17) 7.11 (13) 198.14 

18 
 

19 Zoltán Lázár * HUN 57.97 (18) 130.17 (19) 12.27 (17) 200.41 

19 
 

7 Jiri Nesvacil jr * CZE 57.77 (16) 131.89 (21) 12.40 (18) 202.06 

20 
 

8 Radek Nesvacil * CZE 57.64 (14) 136.04 (23) 12.66 (19) 206.34 

21 
 

2 Tor van den Berge * AUS 55.84 (9) 133.77 (22) 17.28 (20) 206.89 

22 
 

11 Maxime Maricourt * FRA 58.63 (20) 128.32 (16) 22.06 (22) 209.01 

23 
 

6 Tom Stokmans * BEL 63.63 (24) 136.62 (24) 26.50 (23) 226.75 

24 
 

13 Robert Wilkinson * GBR 60.10 (22) 154.39 (25) 40.51 (24) 255.00 

25 
 

14 Michael Brauchle * GER 56.37 (12) 110.56 (2) ELI   
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F6 - Boehringer Ingelheim Nationenpreis 
Mannschaftswertung für Vierspänner 
Team classification of combined driving competition 

 Result               Sonntag, 7. Juli 2024 / Sunday, July 7th 2024 
Rnk NAT Country A 

(Dressage) 
B 

(Marathon) 
C 

(Cones) 
Penalties 

Number Driver 
1 
 

€6600 

NED Netherlands 95.83 232.31 6.38 334.52 
20 
21 
22 

Bram Chardon 
IJsbrand Chardon 
Koos de Ronde 

46.45 
49.38 

(57.64) 

(124.13) 
118.22 
114.09 

3.38 
(4.35) 
3.00 

 

2 
 

€5200 

GER Germany 91.10 234.36 10.15 335.61 
14 
15 
16 

Michael Brauchle 
Mareike Harm 
Georg von Stein 

(56.37) 
40.99 
50.11 

(110.56) 
116.86 
117.50 

ELI 
9.79 
0.36 

 

3 
 

€3800 

BEL Belgium 109.21 235.58 7.77 352.56 
4 
5 
6 

Dries Degrieck 
Glenn Geerts 
Tom Stokmans 

52.91 
56.30 

(63.63) 

119.03 
116.55 

(136.62) 

3.32 
4.45 

(26.50) 

 

4 
 

€3200 
 

AUS Australia 94.63 238.25 20.28 353.16 
1 
2 

Boyd Exell 
Tor van den Berge 

38.79 
55.84 

104.48 
133.77 

3.00 
17.28 

 

5 
 

€2500 

HUN Hungary 115.74 242.04 13.75 371.53 
17 
18 
19 

József Dobrovitz 
József Jr. Dobrovitz 
Zoltán Lázár 

57.77 
(65.63) 
57.97 

123.11 
118.93 

(130.17) 

1.75 
12.00 

(12.27) 

 

6 
 

€1600 

FRA France 115.60 256.33 13.44 385.37 
9 
10 
11 

Benjamin Aillaud 
Anthony Horde 
Maxime Maricourt 

(59.63) 
56.97 
58.63 

128.01 
(129.72) 
128.32 

6.77 
6.67 

(22.06) 

 

7 
 

€1100 

CZE Czech Republic 115.41 267.93 25.06 408.40 
7 
8 

Jiri Nesvacil jr 
Radek Nesvacil 

57.77 
57.64 

131.89 
136.04 

12.40 
12.66 

 

8 GBR Great Britain 122.73 282.79 47.62 453.14 
12 
13 

Daniel Naprous 
Robert Wilkinson 

62.63 
60.10 

128.40 
154.39 

7.11 
40.51 
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